IRRIGATION

CONFERENCE AND EXPO

T

NEW ZEALAND

17-19 April 2018, ALEXANDRA, NZ

CONFERENCE PRICING

Registration Type

Irrigation Scheme and User group package (4 people)
Industry Group Package (3 people)
Full member

Accompanying Member’s Partner
Full non-member

Student

Day - Thursday

Day - Wednesday

Dinner - delegate

Dinner — non-delegate

Orchard tour

Vineyard tour (includes wine testing and vineyard lunch)

Cost (incl GST)

$2250
$1800
$650
$365
$820
$230
$420
$420
$75
$120
$70

$100



Irrigation members benefit from special registration rates — to find out more about becoming an
INZ member check our website.

Reduced per person pricing is available for irrigation schemes or water user groups with four or
more members attending, or for industry groups with three or more people attending. For
inquiries about group packages please contact irrigationnz@avenues.co.nz or phone 04 473
8042.

An earlybird discount is available for registrations received and paid before the 16th March
2018. Any registrations not paid by that date will be re-invoiced at the standard rate.



https://12268-portal.memberconnex.com/Category?Action=View&Category_id=35
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