



CONFERENCE PRICING

Registration Type	Cost (incl GST)
Irrigation Scheme and User group package (4 people)	\$2250
Industry Group Package (3 people)	\$1800
Full member	\$650
Accompanying Member's Partner	\$365
Full non-member	\$820
Student	\$230
Day - Thursday	\$420
Day - Wednesday	\$420
Dinner - delegate	\$75
Dinner – non-delegate	\$120
Orchard tour	\$70
Vineyard tour (includes wine testing and vineyard lunch)	\$100

Irrigation members benefit from special registration rates – to find out more about becoming an INZ member <u>check our website</u>.

Reduced per person pricing is available for irrigation schemes or water user groups with four or more members attending, or for industry groups with three or more people attending. For inquiries about group packages please contact <u>irrigationnz@avenues.co.nz</u> or phone 04 473 8042.

An earlybird discount is available for registrations received and paid before the **16th March 2018.** Any registrations not paid by that date will be re-invoiced at the standard rate.